For Projects without substantive roofing components, check the following box and execute 

this certification: 

o  The Work on the Contract (1) does not include the replacement or repair of a roof 

or (2) is a repair of twenty five percent (25%) or less of the roof, (3) or is a repair 

project that has a total cost of twenty-one thousand dollars ($21,000) or less. 

I acknowledge and certify under penalty of perjury that I am duly authorized to legally bind the 

Contractor to all provisions and items included in these certifications, that the contents of these 

certifications are true, and that these certifications are made under the laws of the State of